ORDER OF BUSINESS OF THE MARSHALL COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

Regular Session
Tuesday
March 22, 2022
7:00 pm
Marshall County Board of Education

IV. Personnel

A. Resignations

Susie Cubick – Assistant Volleyball Coach, John Marshall High School, effective February 23, 2022

Jordan Newhouse- Substitute Cook, Marshall County Schools, effective March 10, 2022

B. Employment/Transfer(s) as recommended by the Superintendent and contingent upon clearance by the Criminal Identification Bureau, if applicable, and receipt of appropriate certification

Bus Operators

Jerry Gump-Miller *from* Bus Operator, Route 84 *to* Bus Operator, Route 54, effective March 28, 2022

Jerry Gump-Miller- Bus Trainer (dayshift), Marshall County Schools, effective March 23, 2022

Brad Howard - Bus Trainer (nightshift), Marshall County Schools, effective March 23, 2022

Norma Whipkey - Bus Safety Team, Marshall County Schools, effective March 23, 2022

Debra Higginson - Bus Safety Team, Marshall County Schools, effective March 23, 2022

Homebound Teacher

Trisha Long Lora Van Nest

Substitute Teacher

Sarah Holliday

Personnel IV March 22, 2022 Page 2

Substitute Custodian

Joseph Tatich

Substitute Bus Driver

Emily Hickman

Coaching Assignment

John Marshall High School

- Assistant Track Coach

C. Other